Monogram
���-����
#279, Mieumsandan-ro, Gangseo-gu,
Busan, Republic of Korea, 46744
Head Office & Factory
CONTACT US
+82-051-711-9790
+82-051-711-9793

CHECK VALVES
21|WE WILL BE YOUR BEST PARTNER
Valve Model Coding Manual
This manual provides a clear overview of how each code defines a valve’s specifications and helps you
create accurate model numbers with ease. It summarizes valve type, operation method, seat specification,
flange standard, pressure rating, end connection, and size in a simple coded structure.
Use it as a quick reference for product selection, quotation, and design checks.
GMT- A A A 2 A01 015
① Valve Type
A CONCENTRIC CONCENTRIC
CONCENTRIC
SINGLE ECCENTRIC
SINGLE ECCENTRIC
DOUBLE OFFSET
DOUBLE OFFSET
DOUBLE OFFSET
DOUBLE OFFSET
TRIPLE OFFSET
TRIPLE OFFSET
TRIPLE OFFSET
TRIPLE OFFSET
TRIPLE OFFSET
TRIPLE OFFSET
TRIPLE OFFSET
TRIPLE OFFSET
B SINGLE ECCENTRIC
C DOUBLE OFFSET
D TRIPLE OFFSET
E DUAL PLATE CHECK
② Operated
A LEVER
B GEAR
C PNEUMATIC
D MOTOR
E HYDRAULIC
F BARE SHAFT
③ Specification by Valve Type
00 COMMON
01 SEAT MOLD
00 BODY SEAT, INTEGRAL TYPE
01 BODY SEAT, SPLIT TYPE
00 TEFLON SEAT
01 FIRE SAFETY SEAT
02 METAL SEAT
03 CARGO SET
00 LAMINATE SEAT/DISC SEAT
01 LAMINATE SEAT/DISC SEAT OVERLAY
02 METAL SEAT/DISC SEAT
03 METAL SEAT/DISC SEAT OVERLAY
04 HT LAMINATE SEAT/DISC SEAT
05 HT LAMINATE SEAT/DISC SEAT OVERLAY
06 HT METAL SEAT/DISC SEAT
07 HT METAL SEAT/DISC SEAT OVERLAY
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦
Leading Korean Valve Manufacturer
22 | WWW.GOMOTEC.COM
④ Flange
A ASME_B16.5
B ASME_B16.47_Series_A
C ASME_B16.47_Series_B
E ASME_B16.1
M MSS_SP-44
⑤ Rating
1 CLASS 125
2 CLASS 150
3 CLASS 250
4 CLASS 300
5 CLASS 400
6 CLASS 600
7 CLASS 900
1 5 kg/cm2
2 10 kg/cm2
3 16 kg/cm2